W

TATA

January 29, 2019

The General Manager National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Corporate Relations Department Exchange Plaza

BSE Limited Bandra-Kurla Complex

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Bandra (E)

Dalal Street Mumbai 400 051

Mumbai — 400 001 Symbol: TATACHEM

Scrip Code: 500770

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Requlations, 2015

Please find enclosed the intimation letters dated January 28, 2019 and January 29, 2019
received from our RTA — TSR Darashaw Limited, providing information regarding application
received for loss of share certificates of the Company from the shareholders of the
Company.

This information is being submitted pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and records.

Yours faithfully,
For Tata Chemicals Limited

. |
'k ‘\ )
E8

Rajiv Chandan
General Counsel & Company Secretary

Encl.: as above

TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED

e 24 Homi Mody Street Fort Mumbai 400 001
)1 22 6665 8282 Fax 91 22 6665 8143/44 www.tatachemicals.com
CIN : L24239MH1939PLC002893




SoaEDARASHAW

Total Solutions Repository

REF NO.: 22

28-01-2019
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. BSE LIMITED
Exchange Plaza Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Plot No.c-1, G-Block Dalal Street
IFB Centre Fort
Bandra-Kurla Complex Mumbai
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051 Maharashtra
Maharashtra India
India 400001

Attn : The Secretary of Stock Exchange

Dear Sir[s]/Madam,

UNIT : TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED.
RE : LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

We have to advise you to put the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificate([s]
on of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they

o us immediately if they are in a position to give us information
ny transaction or whereabouts of the original certificate(s].

Yours faithfully,
for TSR DARASHAW LIMITED.

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW LIMITED
6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Ind. Estate, 20 Dr. E Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai — 400 011.
CIN - U67120MH1985PLC037369 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 66568494
E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m.



BEGEDARASHAW

Total Solutions Repository

Regd. Off :

NOTICE
TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED

BOMBAY HOUSE 24,

FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400023

HOMI MODY STREET

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities
of the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder([s] of the said
to the Company to issue duplicate certificate[s].

securities has / have applied
BAny person who has a claim in
claim with the Company at the
else the Company will proceed

intimation.

C1M0023501

C1N0100262

C1s0125142

C1R0120073

Names of the
holders (Incl
Joint holders)

MANOHAR LAL SIDANA

NITIN SOMCHAND
SHETH

SUMITRA MUKUND
KOLHATKAR

RAGHUNATH VISHNU
KOLHATKAR
SHEELAVATIBAI
RAGHUNATH
KOLHATKAR

MUKUND RAGHUNATH

respect of the said securities should lodge such
Registered Office, within 15 days from this date,
to issue duplicate certificate[s] without further

Shares
of
Rs.10/-
each

1

18
18

31

250

Certificate
no.

C300155002-300155003
C300823664-300823665
C300570079-300570080
C300910910-300910911

B701069619-701069620

F01604620
F01604620
F01604620
F01604620
F01604620
F01604620

01594695

Distinctive
Nos.

80161303-80161352
92194315-92194364
99761303-99761352
111794315-111794364

144253311-144253370

47607867-47607883
59626879-59626886
82725852-82725869
102325852-102325869
139096858-139096861
139913582-139913612

199621150-199621399

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Ind. Estate, 20 Dr. E Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai — 400 011.

TSR DARASHAW LIMITED

CIN : U67120MH1985PLC037369 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 66568494
E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m.



CEaE DARASHAW

Total Solutions Repository

Folio Names of the Shares Certificate Distinctive
No holders (Incl of no. Nos.
Joint holders) Rs.10/-
each
C1K0031768 KRISHNA KARSANDAS 43 C300143334-300143335 78264357-78264399
TOPRANT 43 C300558411-300558412 97864357-97864399
KARSANDAS VIRJI
TOPRANI
C1P0113146 PADMINI CHARI 25 F01578078 90581114-90581138
25 F01578078 110181114-110181138

Place : Mumbai
Date : 28-JAN-19

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW LIMITED
6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Ind. Estate, 20 Dr. E Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai — 400 011.
CIN : U67120MH1985PLC037369 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 66568494
E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m.



SaE DARASHAW

Total Solutions Repository

REF NO.: 23

29-01-2019
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. BSE LIMITED
Exchange Plaza Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Plot No.c-1, G-Block Dalal Street
IFB Centre Fort
Bandra-Kurla Complex Mumbai
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051 Maharashtra
Maharashtra India
India 400001

Attn : The Secretary of Stock Exchange

Dear Sir([s]/Madam,

UNIT : TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED.
RE : LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

We have to advise you to put the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificate([s]
for attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they
communicate to us immediately if they are in a position to give us information
relating to any transaction or whereabouts of the original certificate(s].

Yours faithfully,
for TSR DARASHAW LIMITED.

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW LIMITED
6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Ind. Estate, 20 Dr. E Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai - 400 011.
CIN : U67120MH1985PLC037369 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 66568494
E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m.



CEEDARASHAW

Total Solutions Repository

NOTICE
TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED
Regd. Off : BOMBAY HOUSE 24, HOMI MODY STREET
FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400023

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities
of the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder[s] of the said
securities has / have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate(s].
Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such
claim with the Company at the Registered Office, within 15 days from this date,
else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate[s] without further
intimation.

Folio Names of the Shares Certificate Distinctive
No holders (Incl of no. Nos.
Joint holders) Rs.10/-
each
C1B0024060 BHAVSINHJI 3 C300052344 75785450-75785452
BHATTABHAI PARMAR
RANJITSINH

BAVSINHJI PARMAR

C1pP0004525 PESI ERACHSHAW 10 C200323335 28463137-28463146
GINWALLA
PERSIS PESI
GINWALLA

Place : Mumbai
Date : 29-JAN-19

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW LIMITED
6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Ind. Estate, 20 Dr. E Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai — 400 011.
CIN : U67120MH1985PLC037369 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 66568494
E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m.



