

January 29, 2019

The General Manager
Corporate Relations Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai – 400 001
Scrip Code: 500770

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (E) Mumbai 400 051 Symbol: TATACHEM

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Please find enclosed the intimation letters dated January 28, 2019 and January 29, 2019 received from our RTA – TSR Darashaw Limited, providing information regarding application received for loss of share certificates of the Company from the shareholders of the Company.

This information is being submitted pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and records.

Yours faithfully, For Tata Chemicals Limited

Rajiv Chandan General Counsel & Company Secretary

Encl.: as above

DARASHAW

Total Solutions Repository

REF NO.: 22

28-01-2019

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza

Plot No.c-1, G-Block

IFB Centre

Bandra-Kurla Complex

Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051

Maharashtra

India

BSE LIMITED

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street

Fort

Mumbai

Maharashtra

India

400001

Attn: The Secretary of Stock Exchange

Dear Sir[s]/Madam,

UNIT : TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED. RE : LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

We have to advise you to put the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificate[s] for attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they communicate to us immediately if they are in a position to give us information relating to any transaction or whereabouts of the original certificate[s].

> Yours faithfully, for TSR DARASHAW LIMITED.

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW LIMITED

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Ind. Estate, 20 Dr. E Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai – 400 011. CIN: U67120MH1985PLC037369 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 66568494

E-mail: csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website: www.tsrdarashaw.com



Total Solutions Repository

NOTICE
TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED
Regd. Off: BOMBAY HOUSE 24, HOMI MODY STREET
FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400023

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities of the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder[s] of the said securities has / have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate[s]. Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at the Registered Office, within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate[s] without further intimation.

			D:
holders (Incl	of	no.	Distinctive Nos.
C1M0023501 MANOHAR LAL SIDANA	50	C300155002-300155003	80161303-80161352
	50	C300823664-300823665	92194315-92194364
	50	C300570079-300570080	99761303-99761352
	50	C300910910-300910911	111794315-111794364
NITIN SOMCHAND SHETH	60	B701069619-701069620	144253311-144253370
SUMITRA MUKUND	17	F01604620	47607867-47607883
C1S0125142 SUMITRA MUKUND KOLHATKAR	8	F01604620	59626879-59626886
	18	F01604620	82725852-82725869
	18	F01604620	102325852-102325869
	4	F01604620	139096858-139096861
	31	F01604620	139913582-139913612
RAGHUNATH VISHNU KOLHATKAR SHEELAVATIBAI RAGHUNATH KOLHATKAR	250	01594695	199621150-199621399
	holders (Incl Joint holders) MANOHAR LAL SIDANA NITIN SOMCHAND SHETH SUMITRA MUKUND KOLHATKAR RAGHUNATH VISHNU KOLHATKAR SHEELAVATIBAI RAGHUNATH	holders (Incl of Rs.10/each MANOHAR LAL SIDANA 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50	holders (Incl Joint holders) Rs.10/- each MANOHAR LAL SIDANA 50

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW LIMITED

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Ind. Estate, 20 Dr. E Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai – 400 011.

CIN: U67120MH1985PLC037369 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 66568494

E-mail: csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website: www.tsrdarashaw.com



Folio No	Names of the holders (Incl Joint holders)	Shares of Rs.10/- each	no.	Distinctive Nos.
C1K0031768	KRISHNA KARSANDAS TOPRANI KARSANDAS VIRJI TOPRANI	43 43	C300143334-300143335 C300558411-300558412	78264357-78264399 97864357-97864399
C1P0113146	PADMINI CHARI	25 25	F01578078 F01578078	90581114-90581138 110181114-110181138

Place : Mumbai Date : 28-JAN-19

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW LIMITED

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Ind. Estate, 20 Dr. E Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai – 400 011. CIN: U67120MH1985PLC037369 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 66568494

 $\textbf{E-mail}: \underline{csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com} \ \textbf{Website}: \underline{www.tsrdarashaw.com}$

DE DARASHAW

Total Solutions Repository

REF NO.: 23

29-01-2019

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza

Plot No.c-1, G-Block

IFB Centre

Bandra-Kurla Complex

Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051

Maharashtra

India

BSE LIMITED

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street

Fort

Mumbai

Maharashtra

India

400001

Attn: The Secretary of Stock Exchange

Dear Sir[s]/Madam,

UNIT : TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED.

RE : LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

We have to advise you to put the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificate[s] for attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they communicate to us immediately if they are in a position to give us information relating to any transaction or whereabouts of the original certificate[s].

> Yours faithfully, for TSR DARASHAW LIMITED.

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW LIMITED

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Ind. Estate, 20 Dr. E Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai – 400 011. CIN: U67120MH1985PLC037369 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 66568494

E-mail: csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website: www.tsrdarashaw.com

DEED DARASHAW

Total Solutions Repository

NOTICE
TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED
Regd. Off: BOMBAY HOUSE 24, HOMI MODY STREET
FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400023

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities of the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder[s] of the said securities has / have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate[s]. Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at the Registered Office, within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate[s] without further intimation.

Folio No	Names of the holders (Incl Joint holders)	Shares of Rs.10/- each	no.	Distinctive Nos.
C1B0024060	BHAVSINHJI BHATTABHAI PARMAR RANJITSINH BAVSINHJI PARMAR	3	C300052344	75785450-75785452
C1P0004525	PESI ERACHSHAW GINWALLA PERSIS PESI GINWALLA	10	C200323335	28463137-28463146

Place : Mumbai Date : 29-JAN-19

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW LIMITED

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Ind. Estate, 20 Dr. E Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai – 400 011. CIN: U67120MH1985PLC037369 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 66568494

E-mail: csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website: www.tsrdarashaw.com